222 West Main Street
Pensacola, FL 32502

City of Pensacola

Legislation Details

File #:
Type:
File created:

On agenda:

Enactment date:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments:

2022-084 Version: 1 Name:

Resolution Status: Passed

8/18/2022 In control: City Council Special Meeting
9/7/2022 Final action: 9/7/2022

Enactment #:
RESOLUTION NO. 2022-084 - ADOPTING A TENTATIVE BUDGET FOR THE CITY OF

PENSACOLA FOR FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING OCTOBER 1, 2022
Grover C. Robinson, IV

1. Resolution No. 2022-084, 2. AS AMENDED BY COUNCIL - Resolution No. 2022-084, 3.

PROVIDED BY COUNCIL STAFF - FY 2023 - Suggested Adjustments, 4. PROVIDED BY COUNCIL

STAFF - Total new positions since FY 2019 (004)

Date

Ver.

Action By

Action

Result

9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022

[ G U U U U U U U U U §

City Council Special Meeting
City Council Special Meeting
City Council Special Meeting
City Council Special Meeting
City Council Special Meeting
City Council Special Meeting
City Council Special Meeting
City Council Special Meeting
City Council Special Meeting
City Council Special Meeting

Adopted as Amended

Amendment brought to floor
Amendment brought to floor
Amendment brought to floor
Amendment brought to floor
Amendment brought to floor
Amendment brought to floor
Amendment brought to floor
Amendment brought to floor

Amendment brought to floor

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

City of Pensacola

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

